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L] LIONPERU

TONER KONICA MINO

-319K, TN319K, A11G190 NEGRO

ESPECIFIACIONES

Konica Minolta Holdings
Konica Minolta

TN319K

A11G190

A11G190

SA11G190

Negro

Original

Cartucho de Toner y Manual
Japon

Japon

Japon

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

USAR EN IMPRESORAS

a ) Konica Minolta Bizhub C360

34cm
17 cm
13 cm

494.4¢

Caja

1

Cartucho de Toner y Manual

6000 paginas



